KIRKLINTON PARISH COUNCIL - BUDGET 2025/26

EXPENDITURE

Grass Cutting - Play area

Clerks Costs

Stationery / Postage

Insurances - General

Audit

Website

Church Hire

Playarea Maintenance/Repairs etc

INCOME

Parish Precept

CTRS Grant

Parish Grant

Bank Interest

Surplus/(Deficit)

Estimated Balances as at 1/4/2024
- Deposit & Current Alcs

Projected Balances as at 31/3/2025

2025/26

625.00
1085.00
100.00
500.00
15.00
120.00
125.00
500.00

2025/26
3050.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

3500.00

£3,070.00

£3,050.00

(£20.00)

£3,500.00

£3,480.00



