## **KIRKLINTON PARISH COUNCIL - BUDGET 2025/26**

EXPENDITURE	2025/26	
Grass Cutting - Play area	625.00	
Clerks Costs	1085.00	
Stationery / Postage	100.00	
Insurances - General	500.00	
Audit	15.00	
Website	120.00	
Church Hire	125.00	
Playarea Maintenance/Repairs etc	500.00	£3,070.00
INCOME	2025/26	
Parish Precept	3050.00	
CTRS Grant	0.00	
Parish Grant	0.00	
Bank Interest	0.00	
		£3,050.00
Surplus/(Deficit)		(£20.00)
Estimated Balances as at 1/4/2024		
- Deposit & Current A/cs	3500.00	£3,500.00
Projected Balances as at 31/3/2025		£3,480.00